13. 318L N1717L Institute Visit Fee Etc (GST Liable) / Honorarium - Other  Fee 0.00 13. 318L N1717L Institute Visit Fee Etc (GST Liable) / Honorarium - Other  Fee 0.00

Subject To Relisation Receipt Total 6,560.00 Subject To Relisation Receipt Total 6,560.00

Rupees (in words) : Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Rupees Only. Rupees (in words) : Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Rupees Only.

Payment Details : 1 Net Bank Payment Details : 1 Net Bank

1. 08.10.25 6,560.00 By Net Bank 25510425784, ORC for Token 

FSTKN0014754834847

1. 08.10.25 6,560.00 By Net Bank 25510425784, ORC for Token